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No 47 DESERT  JEROME

Pass 5 1:09.937 1 1:09.937 *

Pass 19 2:18.419 2 1:08.482 *

Pass 32 3:25.723 3 1:07.304 *

Pass 45 4:32.635 4 1:06.912 *

Pass 58 5:39.669 5 1:07.034

Pass 71 6:46.829 6 1:07.160

Pass 84 7:55.405 7 1:08.576

Pass 97 9:04.023 8 1:08.618

Pass 109 10:11.843 9 1:07.820

Pass 122 11:19.568 10 1:07.725

Pass 134 12:27.563 11 1:07.995

Pass 147 13:35.356 12 1:07.793

No 50 JOUFFRE  CHRISTOPHE

Pass 13 1:17.144 1 1:17.144 *

Pass 26 2:29.563 2 1:12.419 *

Pass 39 3:42.264 3 1:12.701

Pass 51 4:54.461 4 1:12.197 *

Pass 64 6:06.007 5 1:11.546 *

Pass 77 7:17.812 6 1:11.805

Pass 90 8:29.728 7 1:11.916

Pass 104 9:42.476 8 1:12.748

Pass 116 10:54.109 9 1:11.633

Pass 129 12:05.270 10 1:11.161 *

Pass 143 13:17.651 11 1:12.381

Pass 156 14:30.395 12 1:12.744

No 54 MULLER  BERENGER

Pass 6 1:10.295 1 1:10.295 *

Pass 17 2:16.730 2 1:06.435 **

Pass 30 3:23.714 3 1:06.984

Pass 43 4:30.914 4 1:07.200

Pass 56 5:38.086 5 1:07.172

Pass 69 6:45.017 6 1:06.931

Pass 82 7:52.595 7 1:07.578

Pass 95 9:00.596 8 1:08.001

Pass 108 10:08.598 9 1:08.002

Pass 121 11:17.377 10 1:08.779

Pass 133 12:25.240 11 1:07.863

Pass 146 13:33.867 12 1:08.627

No 59 BOULANGER  BENJAMIN

Pass 4 1:09.446 1 1:09.446 **

Pass 18 2:17.148 2 1:07.702 *

Pass 31 3:24.185 3 1:07.037 *

Pass 44 4:31.232 4 1:07.047

Pass 57 5:38.728 5 1:07.496

Pass 70 6:46.332 6 1:07.604

Pass 83 7:55.025 7 1:08.693

Pass 96 9:03.617 8 1:08.592

Pass 110 10:12.341 9 1:08.724

Pass 123 11:20.564 10 1:08.223

Pass 135 12:28.576 11 1:08.012

Pass 148 13:36.204 12 1:07.628

No 85 GABALA  YANN

Pass 8 1:12.090 1 1:12.090 *

Pass 21 2:19.831 2 1:07.741 *

Pass 34 3:27.347 3 1:07.516 *

Pass 47 4:34.937 4 1:07.590

Pass 59 5:42.286 5 1:07.349 *

Pass 72 6:49.948 6 1:07.662

Pass 85 7:57.817 7 1:07.869

Pass 98 9:05.639 8 1:07.822

Pass 111 10:13.412 9 1:07.773

Pass 124 11:20.890 10 1:07.478

Pass 136 12:28.984 11 1:08.094

Pass 149 13:36.897 12 1:07.913

No 100 BOULANGER  JEREMY

Pass 15 1:19.596 1 1:19.596 *

Pass 28 2:33.706 2 1:14.110 *

Pass 42 3:48.334 3 1:14.628

Pass 55 5:02.357 4 1:14.023 *

Pass 68 6:16.200 5 1:13.843 *

Pass 81 7:30.093 6 1:13.893

Pass 94 8:45.277 7 1:15.184

Pass 107 10:00.070 8 1:14.793

Pass 120 11:14.784 9 1:14.714

Pass 137 12:31.120 10 1:16.336

Pass 150 13:48.305 11 1:17.185

No 107 GRIEU ANYHONY

Pass 9 1:13.671 1 1:13.671 *

Pass 22 2:23.886 2 1:10.215 *

Pass 35 3:33.922 3 1:10.036 *

Pass 48 4:44.457 4 1:10.535

Pass 61 5:54.607 5 1:10.150

Pass 74 7:04.989 6 1:10.382

Pass 87 8:15.877 7 1:10.888

Pass 100 9:26.696 8 1:10.819

Pass 113 10:38.218 9 1:11.522

Pass 126 11:48.964 10 1:10.746

Pass 139 12:59.433 11 1:10.469

Pass 152 14:10.540 12 1:11.107
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No 111 GUILLARD  FRANCK

Pass 12 1:16.527 1 1:16.527 *

Pass 25 2:29.230 2 1:12.703 *

Pass 38 3:41.955 3 1:12.725

Pass 52 4:55.288 4 1:13.333

Pass 66 6:08.511 5 1:13.223

Pass 79 7:22.106 6 1:13.595

Pass 92 8:35.406 7 1:13.300

Pass 105 9:48.491 8 1:13.085

Pass 118 11:02.166 9 1:13.675

Pass 131 12:15.387 10 1:13.221

Pass 144 13:28.848 11 1:13.461

Pass 157 14:42.693 12 1:13.845

No 128 SEGRETAIN  ROMAIN

Pass 10 1:15.295 1 1:15.295 *

Pass 23 2:26.111 2 1:10.816 *

Pass 36 3:37.194 3 1:11.083

Pass 49 4:48.864 4 1:11.670

Pass 62 5:59.960 5 1:11.096

Pass 75 7:11.780 6 1:11.820

Pass 88 8:23.551 7 1:11.771

Pass 101 9:35.614 8 1:12.063

Pass 114 10:47.854 9 1:12.240

Pass 127 12:00.202 10 1:12.348

Pass 140 13:11.766 11 1:11.564

Pass 153 14:23.855 12 1:12.089

No 194 LE THUAUT  VALENTIN

Pass 7 1:10.970 1 1:10.970 *

Pass 20 2:18.764 2 1:07.794 *

Pass 33 3:26.351 3 1:07.587 *

Pass 46 4:33.696 4 1:07.345 *

Pass 60 5:42.676 5 1:08.980

Pass 73 6:51.747 6 1:09.071

Pass 86 8:04.604 7 1:12.857

Pass 99 9:16.541 8 1:11.937

Pass 112 10:26.421 9 1:09.880

Pass 125 11:35.810 10 1:09.389

Pass 138 12:44.602 11 1:08.792

Pass 151 13:53.443 12 1:08.841

No 827 GABALA  JEAN FRANCOIS

Pass 11 1:15.703 1 1:15.703 *

Pass 24 2:27.100 2 1:11.397 *

Pass 37 3:39.243 3 1:12.143

Pass 50 4:51.339 4 1:12.096

Pass 63 6:03.847 5 1:12.508

Pass 76 7:16.635 6 1:12.788

Pass 89 8:29.276 7 1:12.641

Pass 102 9:41.569 8 1:12.293

Pass 115 10:53.312 9 1:11.743

Pass 128 12:05.248 10 1:11.936

Pass 141 13:17.055 11 1:11.807

Pass 155 14:29.058 12 1:12.003

No 888 PETIT  ERIC

Pass 14 1:18.119 1 1:18.119 *

Pass 27 2:30.531 2 1:12.412 *

Pass 40 3:43.108 3 1:12.577

Pass 53 4:55.722 4 1:12.614

Pass 65 6:08.000 5 1:12.278 *

Pass 78 7:18.835 6 1:10.835 *

Pass 91 8:30.716 7 1:11.881

Pass 103 9:42.177 8 1:11.461

Pass 117 10:54.759 9 1:12.582

Pass 130 12:06.012 10 1:11.253

Pass 142 13:17.534 11 1:11.522

Pass 154 14:28.330 12 1:10.796 *

No 891 JOSLIN PATRICK

Pass 16 1:19.947 1 1:19.947 *

Pass 29 2:33.963 2 1:14.016 *

Pass 41 3:47.307 3 1:13.344 *

Pass 54 4:59.831 4 1:12.524 *

Pass 67 6:12.826 5 1:12.995

Pass 80 7:26.179 6 1:13.353

Pass 93 8:39.082 7 1:12.903

Pass 106 9:52.381 8 1:13.299

Pass 119 11:05.307 9 1:12.926

Pass 132 12:17.820 10 1:12.513 *

Pass 145 13:30.625 11 1:12.805

Pass 158 14:43.773 12 1:13.148


